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material:

for transistor:

width:

height:

length:

thermal resistance:

surface:

version:

Board Level heatsinks>Finger shaped heatsinks
for horizontal semiconductor screw mounting

Features

aluminium

SOT 32

18.5 mm

15 mm

28 mm

17 K/W

black anodised

without solder lug

Technical Drawing

Data sheet Product FK 234 SA L 2
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